

Certificate of Membership

This is to certify that

Ahrar Khan Director/Chairman

is an Outreach Member of the

Society of Quality Assurance

and is entitled to all the benefits and privileges thereof for the year 2017.

Elliott Graham 5 January 2017

Elliott Graham, RQAP-GLP SQA Executive Director Date



Certificate of Membership

This is to certify that

Ahrar Khan Director/Chairman

is an Outreach Member of the

Society of Quality Assurance

and is entitled to all the benefits and privileges thereof for the year 2017.

Elliott Graham 5 January 2017

Elliott Graham, RQAP-GLP SQA Executive Director Date